
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, requesting authorization to increase an existing
Professional Services Contract with the Benedict Center by $198,045, from $453,044 to $651,089,
for case management and re-entry services provided to female offenders, and to extend the contract
to new a term for the period effective January 1, 2018, through December 31, 2018.

File #: 17-730, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

